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1't Round Counselling Schedule for Goa Campus

Note: Online link for the counselling will be send through email

Admi

Sr.
No

Program Name

First
Counselling

Date
Time Program Coordinator

I M.Sc. Forensic Science 25-07-2025 l0:00-12:00 AM Dr. Sneha Sagar

2
Int. B.Sc. - M.Sc. Forensic

Science
25-07-2025

03.30 AM to 05.30
PM

Dr. Jerin Mohan

J

M.Tech. Artificial
Intelligence and Date

Science (Specialization in

Cyber Security)

2810712025
2:00 PM to 6:00

PM
Dr. Ranjit Kolkar

4 M. Sc. Cyber Security 29t0712025
l0:00 AM to 2:00

PM
Dr. Charudatta Korde

5
M. Sc. Digital Forensics and

Information Security
1t8t202s

2:00 PM to 6:00

PM
Dr. Raj K Jaiswal

NFSU Goa Campus
Curti. Ponda
Goa- 403401, INDIA

Phone: 0832-231303613034
Emai I : director_goa@nfsu.ac. in
Website: https://www.nfsu.ac. in

Fax : +91-823-2313034
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School of Forensic Science
B.Sc. M,Sc. Forensic Science - Gandhinagar, Delhi, 9,, Of,ur*jd. 
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Fee Structure for Students Admitted in the Academic Year 2O%-A %

lndian
5tudents

Particulars
Sem I Sem II Sem III Sem IV Sem V Sem VI Sem VII Sem VIII Sem IX Sem X

INR

Tuition Fees 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 55,000 65,000
Caution Money (Refundable) 7,500
Examination Fees per Semester 1.500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500
Convocation Fee 2,500
Alumni Fee 1,000

Total Fees 74,OOO 66,500 66,500 66,5OO 66,500 66,5OO 66,5OO 66,5OO 66,50O 7o,ooo

Foreign

Students

Particulars 1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year Sth Year

Tution Fees 55oo (: /U5D* D* 5500 '$/u5D*) 5500 ($/IJSD*) 5500
Caution Money (Refundable) Rs. 7,500
Examination Fees per Semester Rs. 1,500 Rs.1,500 Rs. 1,500 Rs.1,500 Rs.1,500 Rs.1,500 Rs.1,500 Rs.1,500 Rs. 1.500 Rs.1,500
Convocation Fee Rs. 2,500
Alumni Fee Rs. 1,000

+ The Rate of Dollar ($l in INR will be calculated as per the Rate on Actual Date of Transaction.

The above Fees are exciusive of Hostel/l4ess Charges.

Deouty Registrar (Academic)

5500 ( ;/US D" )
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School of Cyber Security and Digital Forensics
M.Sc. Cyber Security - Gandhinagar, Goa

Fee Structure for Students Admitted in the e.aO"rril 
"u, 
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* The Rate of Dollar tS) in INR will be calculated as per the Rate on Actual Date of Transaction.

The above Fees are exclusive of HostefiMess Charges.

Deputy R.egistrar
(Academic)

lndian

Students

Particulars
Sem I Sem II Sem III Sem IV

INR

Tuition Fees 90,000 90,000 90,000 90,000
Caution Money (Refundable) 7,500
Examination Fees per Semester 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500
Convocation Fee 2,500
Alumni Fee 1,000

Total Fees 99,OOO 91,5OO 91,5OO 95,OOO

Foreign

Students

Particulars lst Year 2nd Year

Tuition Fees ss00 ($/usDx) ss00 ($/usDx)
Caution Money (Refundable) Rs. 7,500
Examination Fees per Semester Rs. 1,500 Rs, 1,500 Rs. 1,500 Rs. 1,500
Convocation Fee Rs. 2,500
Alumni Fee Rs. 1,000
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School of Cyber Security and Digital Forensics
M.Sc. Digital Forensics and Information Security - Gandhinagar, Delhi,W,

2.s-- 2L-
Fee Structure for Students Admitted in the Academic Yea r 20W2{

* The Rate of Dollar (5) in INR will be calculated as per the Rate on Actual Date of Transaction.
The above Fees are exclusive of Hostel/Mess Charges.

I
\

Deputy Registrar
(Academic)

lndian
Students

Particulars
Sem I Sem II Sem III Sem IV

INR
Tuition Fees 90,000 90,000 90,000 90,000
Caution Money (Refundable) 7,500
Examination Fees per Semester 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500
Convocation Fee 2,500
Alumni Fee 1,000

Total Fees 9g,ooo 91,50O 91,500 95,OOO

Foreign

Students

Particulars 1st Year 2nd Year

Tuition Fees ssoo ($/usD*) 5soo ($/usDx)
Caution Money (Refundable) Rs. 7,500
Examination Fees per Semester Rs. 1,500 Rs. 1,500 Rs, 1,500 Rs. 1,500
Convocation Fee Rs. 2,500
Alumni Fee Rs. 1,000
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School of Forensic Science
M.Sc. Forensic Science - Gandhinagar, Delhi, Goa, Bhopal

:
Fee Structure for Students Admitted in the Academic yea r 20

+ The Rate of Dollar ($) in INR will be calcutated as per the Rate on Actual Date of Transaction.
The above Fees are exclusive of Hostel/Mess Charges.
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Deputy Registrar
(Academic)

lndian
Students

Particulars
Sem I Sem II Sem III Sem IV

INR
Tuition Fees 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000
Caution Mon Refundable 7,500
Examination Fees per Semester 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500
Convocation Fee 2,500
Alumni Fee 1,000

Total Fees 74,AOO 66,5OO 66,5OO 7O,OOO

Foreign

Students

Particulars lst Year 2nd Year
Tuition Fees ss00 ($/usD*) ss00 ($/usD*)
Caution Mone Refundable Rs. 7,500
Examination Fees er Semester Rs. 1,500 Rs. 1,500 Rs. 1,500 Rs. 1,500
Convocation Fee Rs. 2,500
Alumni Fee Rs. 1,000
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School of Cyber Security and Digital Forensics
M.Tech. Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (Specialization in Cyber Security)-

Goa

Fee Structure for Students Admitted in the Academic Year 2OZ

lndian

Students

Particulars
Sem I Sem II Sem III Sem IV

INR

Tuition Fees 75,000 75,000 75,000 75,000
Caution Money (Refundable) 7,500
Examination Fees per Semester 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500
Convocation Fee 2,500
Alumni Fee 1,000

Total Fees g4,ooo 76tsOO 76,5OO 80,OOO

* The Rate of Dollar ($l in INR will be calculated as per the Rate on Actual Date of Transaction
The above Fees are exclusive of Hostel/Mess Charges.
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Deputy Registrar
(Academic)

Foreign

Students

Particulars lst Year 2nd Year

Tuition Fees 5s00 ($/usD*) s500 ($/usD")
Caution Money (Refundable) Rs. 7,500
Examination Fees per Semester Rs. 1,500 Rs. 1,500 Rs. 1,500 Rs.1,500
Convocation Fee Rs. 2,500
Alumni Fee Rs. 1,000
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